

Legal Department

July 10, 2012

Ms. Debra A. Howland Executive Director New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 Concord, New Hampshire 03301-2429



Re:

Application for the Approval of Amendment to the Wireless Traffic Exchange Agreement Between TDS Telecommunications Corporation and T-Mobile USA, Inc.

Dear Director Howland:

Enclosed please find an Amendment to the Interconnection Agreement between T-Mobile USA, Inc. and TDS Telecommunications Corporation, effective July 1, 2012, as well as, the requisite seven (7) paper copies.

In addition, we have included an extra copy that we would request that you return as stamped "filed" in the self-addressed envelope.

Please note that the contact person for TDS Telecom, Inc. is:

Paul Pederson Manager of Government & Regulatory Affairs TDS Telecom, Inc. P.O. Box 5158 Madison, WI 53705-0158 (608) 664-4180 voice (608) 664-2897 fax

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Ms. Debra A. Howland July 10, 2012 Page 2

Respectfully submitted,

Michele K. Thomas

Principal Corporate Counsel

Encl.

cc: Linda Lowrance – TDS TELECOM

Jill Mounsey, Director-Carrier Relations – T-Mobile